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Ville 
Nom de 

l’Académie 
Contact Courriel 

Beiseker, AB 
Beiseker Community 

School 
Colton Grant cgrant@rockyview.ab.ca 

Black 
Diamonds, AB 

Oilfields School Brian Erickson ericksonb@fsd38.ab.ca 

Blackie, AB Blackie School Al Davidson davidsona@fsd38.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB All Saints High School 
Kurt 

Luttmerding 
kurt.luttmerding@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Bishop Carroll 

High School 
David 

MacSween 
david.macsween@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Bishop Grandin 

High School 
Cody Lomas cody.lomas@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Bishop O’Byrne 

High School 
Dan Parsons daniel.parsons@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Blessed Cardinal 
Newman School 

Trevor Sorge trevor.sorge@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Father James 

Whelihan School 
Paul Bradley paul.bradley@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Monsignor Smith 

School 
Scott Owens scott.owens@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
Notre Dame 
High School 

Kevin Bedier kevin.bedier@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB St. Ambrose School Stacey Narowski stacey.narowski@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
St. Bonaventure 

Junior High School 
Bob Huber bob.huber@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB St. Boniface School Brent Hamel brent.hamel@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB St. Cecilia School 
Zachary 

Daunoravicius 
zachary.daunoravic@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB St. Gregory School Greg Clarke gregory.clarke@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
St. Helena Junior 

High School 
Michael 

Clovechok 
michael.clovechok@cssd.ab.ca 
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Calgary, AB St. James School Bill Robinson bill.robinson@cssd.ab.ca 

Calgary, AB 
St. Jean Brebeuf 

School 
Darren Kuprash darren.kuprash@cssd.ab.ca 

Chestermere 
St. Gabriel the 

Archangel School 
Bryon Campbell bryon.campbell@cssd.ab.ca 

Cochrane, AB 
St. Timothy Junior / 
Senior High School 

Chris O’Neill chris.o'neill@cssd.ab.ca 

Kitscoty, AB Kitscoty High School Neil Williams neil.williams@btps.ca 

Lac la Biche, 
AB 

J.A. Williams High 
School 

William Cox william.cox@nlsd.ab.ca 

Morley, AB 
Morley Community 

School 
Shane Maguire shane.maguire@stoneyeducation.ca 

Pincher Creek, 
AB 

Matthew Halton High 
School 

Bryan Burns burnsb@lrsd.ab.ca 

Strathmore 
Crowther Memorial 
Junior High School 

Brad Huntley brad.huntley@ghsd75.ca 
 

Tilley, AB Tilley School Michael Buffie michael.buffie@grasslands.ab.ca 
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